UNOFFICIAL COP

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY: m\\“\\\\\%ﬂ\\“ﬂ\l\}mﬂ\ﬁm““\\“\\\ $30.50

CHICAGO, IL 60613

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL. 60613

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
~_CHICAGO, IL £4513 FOR RECORDER’S USE ONLY

This Modification of Mortgage prepared by:
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK
3639 NORTH BROADWAY
CHICAGO, IL 60613

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated Ap'il ¢, 2003, is made and executed between Nicholas G.
Maggos and Donna J. Maggos, husband and wife, wrose address is 1516 N. Wieland Street, Chicago, IL
60610 (referred to below as "Grantor"') and NORTH COMMUNITY BANK, whose address is 3639 NORTH
BROADWAY, CHICAGO, IL 60613 (referred to below as “Lerder").

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage d2ted December 1, 1997 (the "Mortgage") which
has been recorded in Cook County, State of lllinois, as follows:

Mortgage dated December 1, 1997 and recorded as document iinmber 97930779 with the Cook County
Recorder of Deeds of Illinois and modified by loan modification 2greements dated November 6, 1998,
January 3, 2000 and December 15, 2000.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following describeu rezl.oroperty located in Cook
County, State of lllinois;

THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF LOT 13 IN COUNTY CLERK'S DIVISION OF LOT 126 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF LOT
125 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 THEREOF) IN BRONGON'S ADDITION TO
CHICAGO IN SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1516 N. Wieland Street, Chicago, IL 60610. The Real
Property tax identification number is 17-04-202-046

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:

1. An increase will be made on the Consumer Credit Line Agreement and Disclosure dated December 1, 1997
in the original principal amount of $200,000.00, secured by the Mortgage, executed by Grantor to Lender and
subsequently modified by loan modification agreements dated November 6, 1998, January 13, 2000 and
December 15, 2000 which increased the credit line to $475,000.00 (hereinafter referred to as "Note") increasing
the Note amount and total indebtedness secured by the Mortgage to $550,000.00.

2. The maturity date of the Note will be extended from December 1, 2007 to April 9, 2008.




0310422056 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

/ __ 4aubig pazuoyiny
w20 /}éf X

‘H3AN3T

A(nﬁqp!/\!pw ‘sobbey ‘r euuoqg
D b WY [ X
b
Auenp!Wy'yse YoIN /
7
) Y

N

>
‘HOLNVHD

"£00Z ‘6 1HdV
d3alva SI 39VOLHOW 40 NOILVIIJIQOW SIHL "SWHIL S1I OL S3IHOV LIQLINVHD ANV FOHVHLIHOW
40 NOILVOIJIQON SIHL 4O SNOISIAOHd 3HL 1TV dvad ONIAVH SIDCZTIMONNIV HOLNVHD

‘sucioe

Juenbasqns yans ||e 0} 0S| INg ‘UONBIIPOW IO UOISUBIXS [eriul Aue 0} Ajuo jou saidde Jenearsiy] ) Aq paseaal
8g JOU |IM BSIMIBUIO JO UOIBOIPOIN SIU} JO suoisiroid pue ssbueyo ay) 0} sjuasuod uoklad. Buiubis-uou oy
Jey} JapuaT o} uojejussaidal ay) Uo peseq ‘Ajjeuonipuod usaib si UOIBIPOI SIUl Jeyl ebpa|mouyse mojeq Bulubis
suosied (e usy) ‘uonedlIPOW Syl Ubls Jou seop abebloly [euiBlo ay) paubls oym uosied Aue || "UOIBIIIPOIN
SIy} Jo 8nUIA Aq pases|as 8q J0u |[BUS ‘Siexew UOIIBPOWWOoo9. Bulpnioul ‘Jasiopus 10 Jayew Auy Buium Ul Japusn
Agq pesesjal Aissaidxe si Aued e sssjun ‘seiued uoiepOWIWOd0E BUIPNOUl ‘810N 8U} 0} SI8SIOpUa pue slayew
‘saied ||e pue abebuoly ey 0} sailed j[e o|gel| Se UBIS) 0} JOPUST JO UOHUSIUI 8Y) SI | "(,810N, 8y1) abebuopy
oyl Aq painoas juswesiBe 1paid Jayio Jo 8jou Alossiwoid 8y} JO UOIOBISHES B SINJISU0D ||ByS UolleIpoO St
ul BuiyloN  "suoneolipow aininy Aue exelw 0} epua 8186Yq0 Jou sA0qe pabueyd se ebebuoyy ay) jo souew.opad
10Uls aunbal o} ybu sJepus] sArem Jou S0P UOHEBOYIPOW SIUY} O} JopusT AQ JUSUOD)  'SWisl 8ANoadsal
AIBYE Yim 8ouBpIOdDE Ul B|qesdlojus pue ‘Bulpuig ‘piiea Ajebs| sie pue j1oeye pue 82104 |Inj Ul pue pabueyoun
urewau jreys abebpopy feulbuo sy} jo swis) sy} ‘enoge paljpow Ajsseidxe se 1deoxd ALIAITVA HNINNILNOD

10840 puB 8.0} [N} Ul Urewsl ||Im aBeBUO 8y} Jo SUoISIACId puB SWIB) JBUI0 || €

¢ obed (panunuom) 0SS.0LL :ON ueoq
' AOVOLHON 40 NOILYDI4IdON




0310422056 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL PY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 1107350 (Continued) Page 3

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF ,Q/LUM*// )

COUNTY OF //ﬁ“ﬂ« )

On this day before mie, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Nicholas G. Maggos and Donna J.
Maggos, to me knowiito be the individuals described in and who executed the Modification of Mortgage, and
acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes
therein mentioned.

N g, ¥ f -2
Given under my hand and official seal this C/ 1A day of KW ,20¢ =
o fﬁ;ﬂ I / # ;\l g 9 e Ve I i {
By ﬁ/ ¥ />, éﬁjd//u/ Residing at 502 /] ﬁ%wtfw«(; [
L R : .
Notary Public in and for the State of e ) i ?((/
N LRy AL AN A DA B ARl g
My commission expires il / 99/6 - i o % SEAL"
Y £ BAILRY
2 pred o eyblic, e of llinois

$ " Lummission bores &pt. 22, 2003
Kt AR LA VAN

LENDER ACKNOWLEOGMENT

STATE OF It )
) SS
COUNTY OF CpOK )

On this q% day of ‘PW)“U’Q 2035 before me, the undersigned Nota

Pub iogéﬁonally appeared (,O"zl VR IAT W;/ and known to me to'be the

| . authorized agent for the Lendeér that executed the within and foregoing instrument and
acknowledg‘ed said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the said Lender, duly authorized by the
Lender through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated
that he or she is authorized to execute this said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said

LGHM&W
/ g Residing at

B
s
Notary Public in and for the State of

“TEE AL SEAL
S5 SOLVER
Notes -+ ot ot llinols
My (:,‘c-'-zmw_ i Hagires, “or 17, 2004
PP VOBRA KA, AR PRI

My commission expires

yewew

2 Ss S8 0a
AN R s s e s




0310422056 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

t abey (panunuog) 0S€L0LL :ON ueoT

JOVOLHOW 40 NOILYIIdIdOW




